Position

Chief Academic Officer - Is

Director IlI- Sch.Improvement

Coordinator II- Curr & Instr

Coordinator II- Eng. Lang Arts

Coord II-Cl Admin Srv Cred Prg

Coordinator I-Inst Svc Prg Spt

Coordinator II- Math & Science

Coordinator Il- Instru Serv

Program Specialist/Ctap

School Readiness Program Mgr

Administrative Secretary I

Coordinator Il- Instru Service

Secretary I

Secretary |

Secretary I

Instructional Resources Clk 11

Secretary |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Department

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Total Wages

$149,898

$116,317

$112,314

$108,241

$108,241

$105,608

$104,334

$94,597

$94,553

$89,217

$67,342

$62,288

$46,488

$45,950

$43,335

$41,468

$39,228

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,293

$26,677

$24,580

$25,718

$25,742

$28,062

$25,346

$21,957

$25,723

$26,117

$23,609

$14,576

$21,364

$21,065

$20,756

$20,535

$20,271



Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

$38,652

$38,551

$37,532

$33,859

$20,439

$20,427

$20,070

$19,637



