Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Academic Officer - Is		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$149,898	\$31,293
Director II- Sch.Improvement		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$116,317	\$26,677
Coordinator II- Curr & Instr		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$112,314	\$24,580
Coordinator II- Eng. Lang Arts		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$108,241	\$25,718
Coord II-Cl Admin Srv Cred Prg		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$108,241	\$25,742
Coordinator I-Inst Svc Prg Spt		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$105,608	\$28,062
Coordinator II- Math & Science		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$104,334	\$25,346
Coordinator II- Instru Serv		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$94,597	\$21,957
Program Specialist/Ctap		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$94,553	\$25,723
School Readiness Program Mgr		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$89,217	\$26,117
Administrative Secretary II		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$67,342	\$23,609
Coordinator II- Instru Service		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$62,288	\$14,576
Secretary II		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$46,488	\$21,364
Secretary I		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$45,950	\$21,065
Secretary II		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$43,335	\$20,756
Instructional Resources Clk II		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$41,468	\$20,535
Secretary I		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$39,228	\$20,271

Secretary I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$38,652	\$20,439
Secretary I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$38,551	\$20,427
Secretary I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$37,532	\$20,070
Secretary I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$33,859	\$19,637